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Fencers (present, structured order - 51)

fencer number name and first name country date of birth

558 ENGEL Christiana AUT 10/7/1989
 JILKOVA Klara CZE 8/11/1988

353 VACINOVA Gabriela CZE 11/10/1989
648 DAMAS Elena ESP 31/5/1987
660 ORTIZ DUMAS Cristina ESP 5/8/1987
542 MARTIN CASTILLO Elena ESP 9/5/1988
138 ZUIKOVA Julia EST 6/8/1989
140 BELJAJEVA Julia EST 21/7/1992
168 KOCK Catharina FIN 26/6/1991
273 GRUMIER Mathilde FRA 10/4/1987
528 REMBI Lauren FRA 9/3/1992
170 FERNANDEZ Clementine FRA 10/1/1991
665 CANDASSAMY Marie-Florence FRA 26/2/1991

 MCGEEVER Jenny GBR 5/11/1991
329 KOEVECS Melinda GER 16/2/1989
139 JAHN Cheryl GER 9/6/1991
210 BROCKMANN Beatrice GER 12/6/1990
213 KIRSCHEN Julia GER 16/12/1988
157 BEKEFI Edina HUN 1/4/1991
286 JUNG Alexandra HUN 1/5/1988
335 TOTH Annamaria HUN 15/3/1988
587 MIHALY Kata HUN 18/8/1990
253 BRIASCO Brenda ITA 19/8/1991
70 FIAMINGO Rossella ITA 14/7/1991
61 MURONI Marzia ITA 25/10/1988

113 RIZZI Giulia ITA 20/6/1989
276 AZUKAITE Agne LTU 7/4/1988

 BAJORUNAITE Paulina LTU 29/12/1993
442 TARASEVIC Ingrida LTU 17/10/1990
444 KLAFSTAD Pia NOR 7/5/1990
301 PIASECKA Caroline NOR 17/10/1990
105 MOSLER Dominika POL 23/11/1989
214 SZYMANSKA Martyna POL 17/9/1989
152 DABROWA Katarzyna POL 29/1/1989
60 KNAPIK Renata POL 15/7/1988

521 HERMINIO Ines POR 19/4/1991
162 DEAC Simona ROU 25/12/1988
229 LAZAR Roxana ROU 11/3/1987
112 ANDRIUSHINA Tatiana RUS 26/6/1990
42 KOCHNEVA Olga RUS 29/6/1988

128 SHASHARINA Elena RUS 26/10/1987
82 ZVEREVA Yana RUS 6/3/1989

543 KRIEGER Angela SUI 10/4/1990
268 NATALI Camilla SUI 22/6/1990
84 BARANIKOVA Dagmar SVK 2/5/1989

374 HAGGLOF Olivia SWE 14/1/1990
395 BAECKLUND Margareta SWE 5/6/1991
373 ROBERTSSON Hillevi SWE 19/10/1988

 ZMIIEVSKA Polina UKR 16/10/1992
 KOSTYRKO Ganna UKR 5/6/1987
 OVSYANIK Nadiya UKR 20/9/1989



European U23 Championships
womens' epee

29-04-2010 Gdansk

Document Engarde

2010-04-29 19:54:17

Poules, round no 1,   page 1/2

Poule no 1    11:00    piste No  1
Referee : KIELPIKOWSKI     Piotr        POL                             
Referee : MELO             Filipe       POR                             

V/M ind. HS ranking
JILKOVA Klara CZE 0 0 2 2 4 1  0/6 -21 9 7  
ROBERTSSON Hillevi SWE V 1 V 1 V V  4/6 5 22 3  
KOCK Catharina FIN V V 3 2 V 2  3/6 6 22 4  
KOSTYRKO Ganna UKR V 2 V 4 V 2  3/6 -1 23 5  
DEAC Simona ROU V V V V V 3  5/6 12 28 2  
TARASEVIC Ingrida LTU V 1 0 4 2 4  1/6 -13 16 6  
KOCHNEVA Olga RUS V 4 V V V V  5/6 12 29 1  

Poule no 2    11:00    piste No  2
Referee : SAKHVADZE        David        GEO                             
Referee : GHEORGHE         Florin Sebas ROU                             

V/M ind. HS ranking
OVSYANIK Nadiya UKR 1 1 2 1 V 2  1/6 -15 12 6  
KOEVECS Melinda GER V V 1 4 V 1  3/6 -1 21 5  
FERNANDEZ Clementine FRA V 4 4 2 V V  3/6 5 25 4  
HAGGLOF Olivia SWE V V V V V V  6/6 15 30 1  
BEKEFI Edina HUN V V V 2 V 3  4/6 8 25 2  
BAJORUNAITE Paulina LTU 2 2 3 2 0 1  0/6 -20 10 7  
KNAPIK Renata POL V V 1 4 V V  4/6 8 25 2  

Poule no 3    11:00    piste No  3
Referee : PAGHIEV          Mihail       MDA                             
Referee : KRALIK           David        SVK                             

V/M ind. HS ranking
MURONI Marzia ITA V 3 V 4 V V  4/6 9 27 2  
ZMIIEVSKA Polina UKR 2 4 V V 2 3  2/6 -7 21 6  
BAECKLUND Margareta SWE V V 4 4 V 4  3/6 1 27 4  
VACINOVA Gabriela CZE 2 4 V 2 2 1  1/6 -11 16 7  
MCGEEVER Jenny GBR V 4 V V V 4  4/6 6 28 3  
BROCKMANN Beatrice GER 2 V 4 V3 2 3  2/6 -5 19 5  
DABROWA Katarzyna POL 2 V V V V V  5/6 7 27 1  

Poule no 4    11:00    piste No  4
Referee : FOGT             Przemyslaw   POL                             

V/M ind. HS ranking
KLAFSTAD Pia NOR A A A A A  aband   6  
KIRSCHEN Julia GER X V V V 3  3/4 4 18 2  
FIAMINGO Rossella ITA X 4 3 V V4  2/4 2 16 3  
BELJAJEVA Julia EST X 3 V V 1  2/4 -2 14 4  
CANDASSAMY Marie-Florence FRA X 2 1 3 2  0/4 -10 8 5  
TOTH Annamaria HUN X V 3 V V3  3/4 6 16 1  

Poule no 5    11:00    piste No  5
Referee : GANASSIN         Martina      ITA                             
Referee : HOLMSTROM        Joakim       SWE                             

V/M ind. HS ranking
HERMINIO Ines POR V 1 2 0 V  2/5 -6 13 4  
ORTIZ DUMAS Cristina ESP 3 4 4 4 2  0/5 -8 17 6  
ZVEREVA Yana RUS V4 V V 1 V  4/5 6 20 2  
JAHN Cheryl GER V V 3 4 V  3/5 3 22 3  
PIASECKA Caroline NOR V3 V V V V  5/5 10 23 1  
SZYMANSKA Martyna POL 4 V 1 3 4  1/5 -5 17 5  
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Poule no 6    11:00    piste No  6
Referee : SYPNIEWSKI       Marian       POL                             

V/M ind. HS ranking
LAZAR Roxana ROU 3 V V 4 V  3/5 3 22 3  
REMBI Lauren FRA V V V 3 3  3/5 5 21 2  
DAMAS Elena ESP 4 1 4 V 4  1/5 -3 18 6  
ZUIKOVA Julia EST 2 2 V 2 V  2/5 -4 16 5  
BARANIKOVA Dagmar SVK V V 1 V3 V  4/5 2 19 1  
JUNG Alexandra HUN 3 V V 3 3  2/5 -3 19 4  

Poule no 7    11:00    piste No  11
Referee : KOSACK           Maik         GER                             
Referee : KASZUBOWSKI      Adam         POL                             

V/M ind. HS ranking
BRIASCO Brenda ITA V 2 4 V V  3/5 6 21 1  
AZUKAITE Agne LTU 3 4 4 2 V  1/5 -6 18 6  
MARTIN CASTILLO Elena ESP V V 2 2 V  3/5 1 19 4  
SHASHARINA Elena RUS V V V 3 4  3/5 2 22 3  
MOSLER Dominika POL 1 V V V 4  3/5 3 20 2  
KRIEGER Angela SUI 1 4 2 V V  2/5 -6 17 5  

Poule no 8    11:00    piste No  12
Referee : MOJSKI           Jaroslaw     POL                             
Referee : NAGIMOV          Rail         RUS                             

V/M ind. HS ranking
GRUMIER Mathilde FRA 3 V 4 V4 V  3/5 2 21 3  
ANDRIUSHINA Tatiana RUS V 4 V 4 V  3/5 4 23 2  
NATALI Camilla SUI 4 V V 2 V  3/5 -1 21 4  
MIHALY Kata HUN V 2 4 2 V  2/5 -3 18 5  
RIZZI Giulia ITA 3 V V V V4  4/5 9 22 1  
ENGEL Christiana AUT 2 4 4 2 1  0/5 -11 13 6  
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Ranking, round no 1 (ordered by ranking)

ranking name and first name country V/M ind. HS group

1 HAGGLOF Olivia SWE 1.000 15 30 qualifier
2 PIASECKA Caroline NOR 1.000 10 23 qualifier
3 KOCHNEVA Olga RUS 0.833 12 29 qualifier
4 DEAC Simona ROU 0.833 12 28 qualifier
5 DABROWA Katarzyna POL 0.833 7 27 qualifier
6 RIZZI Giulia ITA 0.800 9 22 qualifier
7 ZVEREVA Yana RUS 0.800 6 20 qualifier
8 BARANIKOVA Dagmar SVK 0.800 2 19 qualifier
9 TOTH Annamaria HUN 0.750 6 16 qualifier

10 KIRSCHEN Julia GER 0.750 4 18 qualifier
11 MURONI Marzia ITA 0.667 9 27 qualifier
12 BEKEFI Edina HUN 0.667 8 25 qualifier
12 KNAPIK Renata POL 0.667 8 25 qualifier
14 MCGEEVER Jenny GBR 0.667 6 28 qualifier
15 ROBERTSSON Hillevi SWE 0.667 5 22 qualifier
16 BRIASCO Brenda ITA 0.600 6 21 qualifier
17 REMBI Lauren FRA 0.600 5 21 qualifier
18 ANDRIUSHINA Tatiana RUS 0.600 4 23 qualifier
19 JAHN Cheryl GER 0.600 3 22 qualifier
19 LAZAR Roxana ROU 0.600 3 22 qualifier
21 MOSLER Dominika POL 0.600 3 20 qualifier
22 SHASHARINA Elena RUS 0.600 2 22 qualifier
23 GRUMIER Mathilde FRA 0.600 2 21 qualifier
24 MARTIN CASTILLO Elena ESP 0.600 1 19 qualifier
25 NATALI Camilla SUI 0.600 -1 21 qualifier
26 KOCK Catharina FIN 0.500 6 22 qualifier
27 FERNANDEZ Clementine FRA 0.500 5 25 qualifier
28 FIAMINGO Rossella ITA 0.500 2 16 qualifier
29 BAECKLUND Margareta SWE 0.500 1 27 qualifier
30 KOSTYRKO Ganna UKR 0.500 -1 23 qualifier
31 KOEVECS Melinda GER 0.500 -1 21 qualifier
32 BELJAJEVA Julia EST 0.500 -2 14 qualifier
33 JUNG Alexandra HUN 0.400 -3 19 qualifier
34 MIHALY Kata HUN 0.400 -3 18 qualifier
35 ZUIKOVA Julia EST 0.400 -4 16 qualifier
36 KRIEGER Angela SUI 0.400 -6 17 qualifier
37 HERMINIO Ines POR 0.400 -6 13 qualifier
38 BROCKMANN Beatrice GER 0.333 -5 19 qualifier
39 ZMIIEVSKA Polina UKR 0.333 -7 21 elimenated
40 DAMAS Elena ESP 0.200 -3 18 elimenated
41 SZYMANSKA Martyna POL 0.200 -5 17 elimenated
42 AZUKAITE Agne LTU 0.200 -6 18 elimenated
43 VACINOVA Gabriela CZE 0.167 -11 16 elimenated
44 TARASEVIC Ingrida LTU 0.167 -13 16 elimenated
45 OVSYANIK Nadiya UKR 0.167 -15 12 elimenated
46 ORTIZ DUMAS Cristina ESP 0.000 -8 17 elimenated
47 CANDASSAMY Marie-Florence FRA 0.000 -10 8 elimenated
48 ENGEL Christiana AUT 0.000 -11 13 elimenated
49 BAJORUNAITE Paulina LTU 0.000 -20 10 elimenated
50 JILKOVA Klara CZE 0.000 -21 9 elimenated
51 KLAFSTAD Pia NOR abandon1   abandonment
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1 HAGGLOF Olivia SWE

64  

33JUNG Alexandra HUN

32BELJAJEVA Julia EST    15/14

17REMBI Lauren FRA

48  

49  

16BRIASCO Brenda ITA

9 TOTH Annamaria HUN

56  

41  

24MARTIN CASTILLO Elena ESP

25NATALI Camilla SUI

40  

57  

8 BARANIKOVA Dagmar SVK

5 DABROWA Katarzyna POL

60  

37HERMINIO Ines POR

28FIAMINGO Rossella ITA    15/4

21MOSLER Dominika POL

44  

53  

12BEKEFI Edina HUN

13KNAPIK Renata POL

52  

45  

20JAHN Cheryl GER

29BAECKLUND Margareta SWE

36KRIEGER Angela SUI    15/9

61  

4 DEAC Simona ROU

HAGGLOF Olivia

BELJAJEVA Julia
   15/11

REMBI Lauren

BRIASCO Brenda
   15/12

TOTH Annamaria

MARTIN CASTILLO Elena
   15/9

NATALI Camilla

BARANIKOVA Dagmar
   15/12

DABROWA Katarzyna

FIAMINGO Rossella
   15/10

MOSLER Dominika

BEKEFI Edina
   15/12

KNAPIK Renata

JAHN Cheryl
   15/10

KRIEGER Angela

DEAC Simona
   15/10

BELJAJEVA Julia

BRIASCO Brenda

   15/13

TOTH Annamaria

NATALI Camilla

   15/11

FIAMINGO Rossella

BEKEFI Edina

   15/12

KNAPIK Renata

KRIEGER Angela

   15/11

BELJAJEVA Julia

TOTH Annamaria

   15/8

FIAMINGO Rossella

KNAPIK Renata

   15/12

TOTH Annamaria

FIAMINGO Rossella
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3 KOCHNEVA Olga RUS

62  

35ZUIKOVA Julia EST

30KOSTYRKO Ganna UKR    15/6

19LAZAR Roxana ROU

46  

51  

14MCGEEVER Jenny GBR

11MURONI Marzia ITA

54  

43  

22SHASHARINA Elena RUS

27FERNANDEZ Clementine FRA

38BROCKMANN Beatrice GER    15/12

59  

6 RIZZI Giulia ITA

7 ZVEREVA Yana RUS

58  

39  

26KOCK Catharina FIN

23GRUMIER Mathilde FRA

42  

55  

10KIRSCHEN Julia GER

15ROBERTSSON Hillevi SWE

50  

47  

18ANDRIUSHINA Tatiana RUS

31KOEVECS Melinda GER

34MIHALY Kata HUN    15/13

63  

2 PIASECKA Caroline NOR

KOCHNEVA Olga

ZUIKOVA Julia
   15/11

LAZAR Roxana

MCGEEVER Jenny
   15/13

MURONI Marzia

SHASHARINA Elena
   15/10

BROCKMANN Beatrice

RIZZI Giulia
   15/7

ZVEREVA Yana

KOCK Catharina
   15/14

GRUMIER Mathilde

KIRSCHEN Julia
   15/11

ROBERTSSON Hillevi

ANDRIUSHINA Tatiana
   15/11

MIHALY Kata

PIASECKA Caroline
   15/9

KOCHNEVA Olga

MCGEEVER Jenny

   15/7

MURONI Marzia

RIZZI Giulia

   15/11

ZVEREVA Yana

GRUMIER Mathilde

   15/10

ANDRIUSHINA Tatiana

PIASECKA Caroline

   15/10

KOCHNEVA Olga

RIZZI Giulia

   15/7

GRUMIER Mathilde

ANDRIUSHINA Tatiana

   15/12

KOCHNEVA Olga

GRUMIER Mathilde
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Quarter-finals

1 BELJAJEVA Julia EST

8 TOTH Annamaria HUN    15/8

5 FIAMINGO Rossella ITA

4 KNAPIK Renata POL    15/12

3 KOCHNEVA Olga RUS

6 RIZZI Giulia ITA    15/7

7 GRUMIER Mathilde FRA

2 ANDRIUSHINA Tatiana RUS    15/12

TOTH Annamaria

FIAMINGO Rossella
   15/11

KOCHNEVA Olga

GRUMIER Mathilde
   15/8

FIAMINGO Rossella

GRUMIER Mathilde

   15/12
FIAMINGO Rossella
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking)

ranking name and first name country date of birth

1 FIAMINGO Rossella ITA 14/7/1991
2 GRUMIER Mathilde FRA 10/4/1987
3 KOCHNEVA Olga RUS 29/6/1988
3 TOTH Annamaria HUN 15/3/1988
5 RIZZI Giulia ITA 20/6/1989
6 KNAPIK Renata POL 15/7/1988
7 ANDRIUSHINA Tatiana RUS 26/6/1990
8 BELJAJEVA Julia EST 21/7/1992
9 PIASECKA Caroline NOR 17/10/1990

10 ZVEREVA Yana RUS 6/3/1989
11 MURONI Marzia ITA 25/10/1988
12 BEKEFI Edina HUN 1/4/1991
13 MCGEEVER Jenny GBR 5/11/1991
14 BRIASCO Brenda ITA 19/8/1991
15 NATALI Camilla SUI 22/6/1990
16 KRIEGER Angela SUI 10/4/1990
17 HAGGLOF Olivia SWE 14/1/1990
18 DEAC Simona ROU 25/12/1988
19 DABROWA Katarzyna POL 29/1/1989
20 BARANIKOVA Dagmar SVK 2/5/1989
21 KIRSCHEN Julia GER 16/12/1988
22 ROBERTSSON Hillevi SWE 19/10/1988
23 REMBI Lauren FRA 9/3/1992
24 JAHN Cheryl GER 9/6/1991
24 LAZAR Roxana ROU 11/3/1987
26 MOSLER Dominika POL 23/11/1989
27 SHASHARINA Elena RUS 26/10/1987
28 MARTIN CASTILLO Elena ESP 9/5/1988
29 KOCK Catharina FIN 26/6/1991
30 MIHALY Kata HUN 18/8/1990
31 ZUIKOVA Julia EST 6/8/1989
32 BROCKMANN Beatrice GER 12/6/1990
33 FERNANDEZ Clementine FRA 10/1/1991
34 BAECKLUND Margareta SWE 5/6/1991
35 KOSTYRKO Ganna UKR 5/6/1987
36 KOEVECS Melinda GER 16/2/1989
37 JUNG Alexandra HUN 1/5/1988
38 HERMINIO Ines POR 19/4/1991

39 ZMIIEVSKA Polina UKR 16/10/1992
40 DAMAS Elena ESP 31/5/1987
41 SZYMANSKA Martyna POL 17/9/1989
42 AZUKAITE Agne LTU 7/4/1988
43 VACINOVA Gabriela CZE 11/10/1989
44 TARASEVIC Ingrida LTU 17/10/1990
45 OVSYANIK Nadiya UKR 20/9/1989
46 ORTIZ DUMAS Cristina ESP 5/8/1987
47 CANDASSAMY Marie-Florence FRA 26/2/1991
48 ENGEL Christiana AUT 10/7/1989
49 BAJORUNAITE Paulina LTU 29/12/1993
50 JILKOVA Klara CZE 8/11/1988
51 KLAFSTAD Pia NOR 7/5/1990


